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June 22, 2010

Dear Members of the Board:

RE: Preliminary Plat — Lake Heritage 2" Subdivision
Final Plat — Lake Heritage 2™ Subdivision

For reasons of Section 19-923 Revised Statues of Nebraska, as amended, there is herewith
submitted a final plat of Lake Heritage 2" Subdivision, located south of US Hwy 34 and east
of Blaine St., in the City of Grand Island, in Hall County Nebraska.

This final plat proposes to create 5 lots on a tract of land comprising part of the NW1/4 of the
NW1/4 of Section 33, Township 11, North Range 9 West of the 6" P.M., in the City of Grand
Island, in Hall County, Nebraska, said tract containing 38 acres.

You are hereby notified that the Regional Planning Commission will consider this final plat at
the next meeting that will be held at 6:00 p.m. on July 7, 2010 in the Council Chambers
located in Grand Island's City Hall.

Sincerely,

Chad Nabity, AICP
Planning Director

Cc: City Clerk
City Attorney
City Public Works
City Building Inspections
City Utilities
Manager of Postal Operations
Jake Ripp

This letter was sent to the following School Districts 1R, 2, 3, 8, 12, 19, 82, 83, 100, 126.



/Lq ATION MAP A




NEBRASKA STATE HIGHWAY NO. 34

AT GF THE sowi 4 OF THE vui e

LAKE HERITAGE SECOND SUBDIVISION
AN ADDITION TO THE CITY OF GRAND ISLAND, NE

sersses

&
e w
o
o
o
i
-
ws %
O&MN\ - 5
Tu b i
k- H
FAS) 4
3 af
,r" J_&J
|
i
i
i
$ i
i b
i o
ik |
_ i
H

R
g

i3
-
4.48 acres

Lot 5
195,135.47 sq.ft.

3
b m, ] ] .
umﬁ mm mm H
TOn |
| ,Erwushﬁ?:\% _W
, 7 i
T H ® | 14

et

156,573.37 sq.ft.
3.50 ocres

o oF AEwr
/£ NEBRASKA STATE HIGHWAY NO. 34

}

B F—

3

I T S g \gnola...,i:
== e — - e i SR
nwwﬁ"ﬂk.ﬂka,_ LERiE AR ; P qm
1330S INVE e, ’ Sy R

ol . I, ket

gt
i - ]
mwmummwm . & .mw&mm




June 22, 2010

Dear Members of the Board:
RE: Final Plat — Northview Eighth Subdivision

For reasons of Section 19-923 Revised Statues of Nebraska, as amended, there is herewith
submitted a final plat of Northview Eighth Subdivision, located south of US Hwy 2 and east
of Idaho Ave., in the City of Grand Island, in Hall County Nebraska.

This final plat proposes to create 11 lots on a tract of land, consisting of part of the East Half
of the Northeast Quarter (E1/2, NE1/4) of Section 2, Township 11, North, Range 10 West of
the 6" P.M. in the City of Grand Island, in Hall County, Nebraska, said tract containing 7.25
acres.

You are hereby notified that the Regional Planning Commission will consider this final plat at
the next meeting that will be held at 6:00 p.m. on July 7, 2010 in the Council Chambers
located in Grand Island's City Hall.

Sincerely,

Chad Nabity, AICP
Planning Director

Cc: City Clerk
City Attorney
City Public Works
City Building Inspections
City Utilities
Manager of Postal Operations
Olsson Assoc.

This letter was sent to the following School Districts 1R, 2, 3, 8, 12, 19, 82, 83, 100, 126.
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